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AiE ANTI-BACTEIRAL
HAND SANITIZER

SR F ARG TRE REE

bench / ALCOGEL
INSTANT HAND
SANITIZER

Disinfectant Hand
Cleanser with Alcohol

FRERFHENE 2 EHE

Fruits & Passion
Waterless Atibacterial
Hand Soap

Hakugen (Alcohol-based)

Hand Rub

B FEREERR

HAND GUARD Instant
Clean Antibacterial
Hand Sanitizer

hygeniX ANTI
BACTERIAL HAND
SANITIZER

magic glove Instant
Hand Sanitizer
without water

Pear Flowers Instant
Hand Sanitizer

FUIEAMFEF K
Napri & Melita
ARTEMISIA Hand Gel
FIEFFK

PURAMED ANTI-
BACTERIAL HAND GEL

Purell Instant
Hand Sanitizer

Safehands Soap free
Hand Cleansing Gel

VIE PUR Anti-bacterial Gel
LB XUHSENE
CHARMSILK Sanitizing &
Deodorizing Spray

BHNEHSRTER

Dr. Laur Anne Skin

Sterilizing Gel
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120

100

115

60

110

100

60

30

59

88

100

59

100

90

30

50

42

$14.9

$12.0

$9.9

$70.0

$15.0

$15.0

$20.0

$7.0

$18.0

$20.0

$18.0

$25.0

$28.0

$19.9

$20.0

$39.0

$15.0
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$0.12

$0.12

$0.09

$1.17

$0.14

$0.15

$0.33

$0.23

$0.31

$0.23

$0.18

$0.42

$0.28

$0.22

$0.67

$0.78

$0.36

EMmIZE [3]
3% fERAE B 4]
Ethyl alcohol 70%, water, | FEEEMFREENTF O - 19 | BRAAE9.9%
glycerin, carbomer, fragrance, | SZEEAEFERIE L - 15748 | IEBFRUNHEWEEBML
aloe vera, glycol, liquid glydant | BIEZIRGE SREBHITHRY © BEMRELERS

Plus

Benzalkonium chloride, ethyl
alcohol, distilled water, thickener,
fragrance and neutralizer.

it}

70% alcohol, Denat. Water
(AQUA), hydroxypropylcellulose,
PEG—7 Glyceryl cocoate,

?rance Eucclyptus globulus
leat oil, Ocimum Basilicum
(Basil) 0|| Picea Mariana (Black
Spruce) absolute.

Pt

ethyl alcohol

ethyl alcohol 62%

Ethyl alcohol, distilled water,
thickener, fragrance and
neutralizer

60% ethyl alcohol
BB REZERE

60% ethyl alcohol
HEfbERBS MEE RS

Alcohol, DENAT. AQUA,
glycerln propylene glycol
parfum, pcnﬁenol,
Carbomer, triethanolamine,
allantoin, C174160

ethyl alcohol 62%, water,
glycerin, isopropyl myristate,
propylene glycol, tocophenyl
acetate, efc.

66% v/v ethanol

it}

I alcohol, 2, 4, 4+richloro-2-
Hyr}l xyldlphen efher Carbomer
Polymer, Aloe Vera, Glycenn

Ethanol, Carbomer, Imidazoline
Urea, Fragrance, Aloe Vera,
Vitamin E, Zinc Oxide, Pure
Water

ethanol, water,
olyhexamethylenebiguanide
Eyf};ochloride (PHMB), perfume
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Apply a small amount on hands.
No need to add water. Rub
lightly until dry.

EEEREZTRIEZERE
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UsP

Pump a small quantity of soa
intfo your palm and ru
thoroughly onto all surfaces of
your hands for approximately
one minute.

BEENREBERZRNE
O BEREFERISHR - R
TERNEE -

Apply a small amount of Hand
Guard on your palm. Rub briskly
unhl dry V\/fen hands are foo dirty,

thoroughly fo allow dirt partices
fo FaII off your hands. Use between
hand washings. May also be used

on your arms and body.

Put a dime-sized amount in your
palm and rub hands until dry.
Use by children should be

supervised by an adult.

Apply a small amount on hands.
No need to add water. Rub
lightly until dry.

FINBBFAIEE
EREBS AL

BB FAIFE
EREFE AL

Put a thumbnail size amount in
your palm and rub hands
together briskly until dry.

Apply small amount to dry hands
and rub over both hands covering
well. Allow hands to air dry.
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Keep hands clean and sanitary
without water and avoid the
spread of germs.

BB R R %

Antibacterial

FEOER  BHEER

The ethyl alcohol kills 99.99%
of germs on confact.

Its anti-bacterial agent cleanses
thoroughly whﬁe you are
rubbing your hands briskly.

Kills 99.99% of most common
germs effectively without
water

99.90% anti-bacterial

%m@i
BEAE1 5T - MHIR
%E’J%*Eﬁlr o

BAE

REFE1STOM » RRIEAREBD B
REEEERE -

Antibacterial

Kills 99.99% of most common
germs that may cause illness in
as litle as 15 seconds.

Cleans instantly. Use without
water.
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TEdk (K FRESREMR)
| OMEGA 70% Alcohol
| Wet Tissue $150 | 10 | $1.5 -
B1 — . . 70%
P AT0% EHRENE i
: Pz tidn
I
I L
Purell Sanitizing . 62% ethyl
: £ Hand Towels K3l $150 | 10 | $1.5 alcohol
I
I
| B3| UNBMEEMEMM | — | $69.0 50 | $1.4 | 75%EE
I
! High Alert
| B4 " s FE | $12.0 6 $2.0 70% SERE
| EERLERERRT T
I
HIROTAHE IR y
! — . X 75% Sk
| 85 Antiseptic Wet Tissue $1201 12 ) $10 IR
I
| Ulira Ready T R
| Bé | Antiseptic Towels — $9.9 | 15 | $0.7 | HycEEEw -
' BRI EIRAE T * x
| €)
AMP Sterile Alcohol - 70% isopropyl
: B7 Prep Pad FREg | $19.9 | 100 $0.2 alcohol
I
I LIGHTS Medium o 70% isopropyl
= Alcohol Swabs $19.0 | 100 | $0.2 alcohol
I
I
| Uni-Swabs 70% isopropyl
| B9 Preinjection Swabs — | $60.0 | 200 | $0.3 olcol?ol >
I
I — : WHREEZR v HREER
I
I

* SRS -

AR RRRIE R R fe 4
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Tear open foil packet. Unfold
towel and apply to hands.
Dispose of properly
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For skin cleansing prior o injection.
Rub skin briskly in a circular motion
from injection site outward.

For skin cleansing prior to injection.
Rub skin briskly in a circular mofion
from injection site outward.

21 =5 R A AL -

B BERFEARSIAR i —
Kill 99.9% of germs that may

make you sick, while removing |

dirt from hands. 3 —
To help reduce bacteria on the

skin that could cause disease.
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Sterility guaranteed unless .
package is damaged or open. = o
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|
| C1 | RED CROSS BRAND | 5 4H 75% Isopropyl alcohol | 75 120 $9.0
|
| _ SHENE 75% _
€2 RUBBING ALCOHOL 73 U
r
I C3 | Watsons JEEK ERNER Isopropyl alcohol | 70 120 $9.9
|

S AS 16 oz.
:C4 = SHEACE 75% Isopropyl alcohol | 75 (/%,\345404%%) $12.0
\
: c5 | — SEEAE 75% Isopropyl alcohol | 75 120 $10.0
|

SHES S 8 oz.
:Cé = SEEAE 75% Isopropyl alcohol | 75 (%,927(7)%%) $9.6
\
| — i iz FE ST YE -
| c7 Rubbing alcohol HRERE 70 (BE116EH) $6.9
|
:C8 Mannings ZEEHRE 95% Ethyl alcohol 95 220 $43.5
|
|
\ . .

_ SNAEEAE

: Cc9 Rubbing Alcohol Isopropyl alcohol | 75 220 $8.0
|
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$0.04 | semmimn (< 2%) 77
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$0.20 | 8 AEREETIIBEE v v
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